
Ultimate Antiox
Full Spectrum

Dietary Supplement
For Professional Use Only

90 Vegetarian Capsules

designs for health®

UAFS90-1

Notice: Color, size or shape may appear di�erent between lots.

Report any adverse reactions to 860.623.6314 

STORE IN A COOL, DRY PLACE. 

KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.

Other Ingredients: Microcrystalline cellulose, silicon dioxide, stearates (vegetable  source).

8300 IU

12 IU

400 mg

120 mg

90 mg

80 mg

60 mg

30 mg

25 mg

25 mg

25 mg

25 mg

25 mg

25 mg

25 mg

22 mg

7.5 mg

7.5 mg

5 mg

Does not contain gluten.

Amount Per Serving

Vitamin A 

    (as Mixed Carotenoids from palm tree fruit)

Vitamin E (as d-alpha tocopherol)

Acerola Extract (Malpighia glabra)(fruit)
    [standardized to contain 24% vitamin C]

High Gamma Mixed Tocopherols

    (as d-gamma, d-delta, d-alpha, d-beta)

Grape Seed Extract (Vitis vinifera)(seed)
    [standardized to contain 95% proanthocyanidins]

Curcumin C3 Complex® (Curcuma longa)

    (rhizomes)(containing three curcuminoids: 

     curcumin, bisdemethoxy curcumin, demethoxy 

     curcumin)[standardized to contain 95% curcuminoids]

Garlic (Allium sativum)(bulb)

Tocotrienols (delta, gamma)†

Ginkgo (Ginkgo biloba)(leaf) [standardized to

     contain 24% ginkgo�avonglycosides and 6% terpene lactones]

 

     

Amount Per Serving

Quercetin

Rutin

Clove (Syzygium aromaricum)(bud)

Allspice (Pimenta diocia)(berry)

Sweet Basil (Ocimum basilicum)(leaf)

Sage (Salvia o�cinalis)(leaf)

Rosemary Extract (Rosemarinus o�cinalus)(leaf) 

    [standardized to contain 7% carnosic acid]

Marigold Extract (Tagetes erecta L.)(�ower)

    [standardized to contain 10% lutein esters]

Lycopene

Trans Resveratrol

    from 10 mg Polygonum cuspidatum (root)

*Daily Value not established.

Supplement Facts
Serving Size 3 capsules

Servings Per Container 30

% Daily Value

170%

40%

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

% Daily Value

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Recommended Use: As a dietary supplement, take three capsules per day with meals, or as directed by your health care practitioner.

Formulated and distributed by:

Designs for Health, Inc.

980 South Street, Su�eld, CT 06078 

www.designsforhealth.com

COMPLIANT

Guaranteed

Products

Curcumin C3 Complex® is a registered trademark patented by Sabinsa 

Corporation, US Patent No. 5,861,415

From DeltaGold,® a tocopherol-free tocotrienol and tocotrienol-only product 

containing typically 90% delta-tocotrienol and 10% gamma-tocotrienol. 

DeltaGold® is naturally extracted from annatto bean, under US patent 

(6,350,453) to American River Nutrition, Inc.

†


