## Report any adverse reactions to 860.623.6314

Notice: Color, size or shape may appear different between lots.

Curcumin C3 Complex® is a registered trademark patented by Sabinsa Corporation, US Patent No. 5,861,415

†From DeltaGold,\*\* a tocopherol-free tocotrienol and tocotrienol-only product containing typically 90% delta-tocotrienol and 10% gamma-tocotrienol. DeltaGold\* is naturally extracted from annatto bean, under US patent (6.530.4531) American River Vurtifion. Inc.

Does not contain gluten.





designs for health\*

## Ultimate Antiox Full Spectrum

## Dietary Supplement

For Professional Use Only

90 Vegetarian Capsules

Recommended Use: As a dietary supplement, take three capsules per day with meals, or as directed by your health care practitioner.

## **Supplement Facts**

Serving Size 3 capsules

Servings Per Container 30				
Amount Per Serving	% Daily	/ Value	Amount Per Serving	% Daily Va
Vitamin A	8300 IU	170%	Quercetin	25 mg
(as Mixed Carotenoids from palm tree fruit)			Rutin	25 mg
Vitamin E (as d-alpha tocopherol)	12 IU	40%	Clove (Syzygium aromaricum)(bud)	25 mg
1 15	100	_	Allspice (Pimenta diocia) (berry)	25 mg
Acerola Extract (Malpighia glabra) (fruit)	400 mg	- 1	Sweet Basil (Ocimum basilicum)(leaf)	25 mg
[standardized to contain 24% vitamin C]			Sage (Salvia officinalis)(leaf)	25 mg
High Gamma Mixed Tocopherols	120 mg	*	Rosemary Extract (Rosemarinus officinalus) (leaf)	22 mg
(as d-gamma, d-delta, d-alpha, d-beta)			[standardized to contain 7% carnosic acid]	
Grape Seed Extract (Vitis vinifera)(seed) [standardized to contain 95% proanthocyanid	90 mg	*	Marigold Extract (Tagetes erecta L.)(flower)	7.5 mg
	_		[standardized to contain 10% lutein esters]	
Curcumin C3 Complex® (Curcuma longa)	80 mg	*	Lycopene	7.5 mg
(rhizomes)(containing three curcuminoids:			Trans Resveratrol	5 mg
curcumin, bisdemethoxy curcumin, demethor			from 10 mg Polygonum cuspidatum (root)	
curcumin)[standardized to contain 95% curcu				
Garlic (Allium sativum) (bulb)	60 mg	*	*Daily Value not established.	
Tocotrienols (delta, gamma)†	30 mg	*		
Ginkgo (Ginkgo biloba)(leaf) [standardized to	25 mg	*		
contain 24% ginkgoflavonglycosides and 6% ternene lactones l				

Other Ingredients: Microcrystalline cellulose, silicon dioxide, stearates (vegetable source).



Formulated and distributed by: Designs for Health, Inc. 980 South Street, Suffield, CT 06078 www.designsforhealth.com

STORE IN A COOL, DRY PLACE. KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.